Fire Alarm Systems | FPC-500 Conventional Fire Panel
FPC-500 Conventional Fire Panel
u High-value modern optics – suitable for public
access areas
u Plain text LCD
u Available for 2, 4 or 8 detector zones for up to 64,
128 or 256 detectors

humidity
95% non-condensing
Ordering information
FPC-500-2 Conventional Fire Panel
Order number FPC-500-2
FPC-500-4 Conventional Fire Panel
Order number FPC-500-4
FPC-500-8 Conventional Fire Panel
Order number FPC-500-8
Accessories
Relay Extension Module
Order number FPC-500-RLYEXT
OC Extension Module
Order number FPC-500-OCEXT
Access Key
Order number FPC-500-KEY
FLM-320-EOL2W Conventional EOL Module 2-Wire
for EN 54‑13 compliant termination of conventional
lines
Order number FLM-320-EOL2W
FLM-320-EOL4W-S Conventional EOL Module 4-Wire
for EN 54‑13 compliant termination of conventional
lines
Order number FLM-320-EOL4W-S
4 | FPC-500 Conventional Fire Panel
5 | FPC-500 Conventional Fire Panel
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.